附件
青岛市急救中心2024年校园招聘进入考试范围人员名单
[bookmark: _GoBack]
	序号
	身份证号
	报考岗位
	招聘计划

	1
	37032319971001****
	院前急救医师
	1

	2
	37050219951128****
	
	

	3
	37110219970602****
	
	

	4
	37028220011227****
	院前急救护理
	2

	5
	37120320020718****
	
	

	6
	37068520010825****
	
	

	7
	37028320011218****
	
	

	8
	37021120000819****
	
	

	9
	37052320011110****
	
	






